
Booking Competition

Run by: 
Page 1

ADORMOIVI5310RP
Prepared on:
Report Id:

Enhanced Vessel Traffic Management System

14-OCT-2008 1106

For 17-OCT-2008          Period # 3

LARGE

Type

6003885

751910

791911

6000026

3001308

6001731

3002019

6002610

795925

3004633

3008190

724637

6003873

6001356

3008119

6000375

365378

385620

Ship No.

NYK DAEDALUS

EVER GROWTH

PRAIRIE SKY

CMA CGM UTRILLO

MSC CHILE

MSC SOPHIE

SEOUL EXPRESS

CHIPOLBROK MOON

LAVADARA

PRABHU SATRAM

LIAN SHUN HU

STAR DERBY

NAVIG8 STEALTH

IVER EXPERIENCE

SANKO HARMONY

JIN RONG

TAMAN

STOVE TRADITION

Ship Name

1.6

3.8

4.6

6.4

8

8

8

9.4

9.4

9.4

28

34

48.4

80.4

91.4

140.6

200.6

Customer
Weight

NIYUKA

EVERGR

MITSUI

CGMCIE

MEDITE

MEDITE

HAPAGL

COSCOC

COSCOC

COSCOC

HEIDEN

STASHI

STENTE

CORALM

SCORPI

SKSHIP

NOVOSH

EASBUL

Customer
Code

  10

   2

   0

   8

  15

   9

   8

   2

   1

   0

   0

   3

   0

   2

   2

   1

   3

   0

Number 
Bookings

  10

   2

   0

   8

  16

  10

   8

   3

   2

   1

   0

   4

   3

   9

   3

   2

   4

   0

Number
Transits

04-OCT-2008 0642

14-OCT-2008 0504

22-AUG-2007 0549

11-SEP-2008 0401

19-SEP-2008 0914

30-AUG-2008 0521

25-AUG-2008 1008

02-JUN-2008 0623

29-JUL-2008 0631

11-JAN-2008 0456

21-AUG-2008 0555

02-OCT-2008 2206

30-AUG-2008 0753

19-SEP-2008 0407

10-MAY-2008 1243

30-SEP-2008 1110

25-MAR-2003 1923

Last Transit Date

0

   0

DIR REST HML

CC

CC

CC

CC

CC

17CL

CC

CC

CCDL

CC

CC

DLCC

CC

CC

D

C

C

C

C

C

D

D

C

C

C

D

C

D

C

C

C

C

S

S

N

S

N

S

N

N

N

N

S

S

N

S

N

S

N

N

WIN

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

Remarks:

Large 

Small 

Type Quantity 
By Direction
NB         SB 

VESSEL BOOKED

Restricted
NB         SB 

9

4

8

4

2

0

3

0

SLOTS AVAILABLE

7 slots available for 3rd period
7 northbound vessels already booked.

964.96

757.28

605.41

641.73

662.86

797.24

964.9

655.51

738.12

738.19

751.31

600.39

598.75

600.1

749.64

622.7

593.83

609.35

LOA


